DOC-0005786 www.airmonitor.com/hvac/ Rev. A
ELECTRA-flo
FI Series
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
THERMAL FAN INLET
AIRFLOW SYSTEM
The ELECTRA-flo/FI

000 = None
101 = SS Tags
Model Number Coding = E-flo G5-AB-CDEF-(SPC)
AA = Probe Style Mounting
FI = Fan Inlet
BB = Number of fans/inlets
01 = 1 fan
02 = 2 fans (or DWD)
03 = 3 fans
04 = 4 fans
05 = 5 fans
06 = 6 fans
07 = 7 fans
08 = 8 fans
09 = 9 fans
10 = 10 fans
C = Number of Probes per Inlet
1 = (1) probe per inlet
2 = (2) probes per inlet
D = Materials of Construction
5 = 6063 anodized Al
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Fan Probes Model Number Coding = E-flo/AABB-CDE
11 = 11 fans
12 = 12 fans
13 = 13 fans
14 = 14 fans
15 = 15 fans
16 = 16 fans
E = Fan Inlet Size
   A = 8 to <9
B = 9 to <10
C = 10 to <12
D = 12 to <14
E = 14 to <17
F = 17 to <21
G = 21 to <27
H = 27 to <36
I = 36 to <48
J = 48 to <64
Precision Airflow Measurement
An ONICON Brand